Driver

1 Declan Boyle

2 Donagh Kelly

3 Peadar Hurson

4 Niall Maguire

5 Frank Wray

6 PJ McDermott

7 Joseph McGonigle

8 Aidan Wray

9 Trevor Bustard
10 Pat Kirk
11 Gary McPhillips
12 Wesley Patterson
14 Brian Brogan
15 Daniel McKenna
16 Damien Gallagher
17 Adrian Hethrington
18 Ed O Callaghan
19 Camillus Bradley
20 Gary Kiernan
21 John Bonner
22 Damien Tourish
23 Ryan Loughran
24 Robbie Peoples
25 Damien Toner
26 Daniel Conaghan
27 Columba Heena
28 Patrick McHugh
29 Russell Woods
30 Michael McCollum
31 Anthony Cairns
32 Shane Maguire
33 Paul Purtill
34 William McFadden
35 Brendan McDaid
36 Fintan McGrady
37 Peter Wilson
38 Liam Bowhan
39 Johno Doogan
40 Stephen McCann
41 Mark Alcorn
42 David Moffett
43 Rodney White
44 Eugene Meegan
45 Michael Carbin
46 JF Shovelin
47 Callum Devine
48 Cormac Phelan
49 Pauric Duffy
50 Stanley Ballantine
51 Gary Cairns
52 Raymond Doyle
53 Andrew MclLoone

Donegal Harvest Rally 2015 - Seeded Entry List
SEEDING CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH CRITERIA PUBLISHED IN EVENT REGULATIONS

Co-Driver

Brian Boyle

Kevin Flanagan
Damien Connolly
Enda Sherry

Joe McNulty

Niall Burns

Ciaran Geaney
Kieran McGrath
John McCafferty
John McElhinney
Paul Sheridan
Johnny Baird
Damien McGettigan
Gordon Noble
Brendan McElhinney
Gary Nolan

Ger Clancy
Crawford Henderson
Niall Tierney

Leon Jordan
Domhnall McAlaney

Keith Stewart
Denver Dafferty
Terence Magee
Derek Heena
Pauric O Donnell
Pauric Sheridan
Michael Pearson
Mark Preston

Raymond Scott
Pat McSharry

Gavin Campbell
Karen Kelly
Ger Kennedy
Ciaran Marrow
Alan Kenna
Aidan Friel
Fintan Sherry
Evin Hughes
Sarah Whelan
Emmett McCooey
Terence Furey
Keith Moriarty
Katja Auhl
Kevin Glynn
Alex Kihurani
Justin Coyle
Mark Nugent
William Kehoe

Address
Leitirmacaward
Frosses
Warrenpoint
Monaghan
Strabane
Burt

Muff
Strabane
Donegal
Strabane
Monaghan
Lisburn
Letterkenny
Monaghan
Letterkenny
Dungannon
Limerick
Draperstown
Cavan
Dungloe
Ballybofey
Cookstown
Kilmacrennan
Armagh
Milford
Ardara
Dungloe
Cavan
Manorcunningham
Strabane
Monaghan
Limerick
Ramelton
Letterkenny
Belfast

Kells

Louth
Monaghan
Cavan
Churchill
Monaghan
Crumlin
Drogheda
Monaghan
Bruckless
Derry
Roscommon
Monaghan
Strabane
Strabane
Tyrone
Strabane

Car

Fiesta WRC
Focus WRC
Subaru WRC
Subaru WRC
Subaru WRC
Subaru WRC
Fabia s2000
Evo 10

Evo 9

Evo 9

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Toyota GT86
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Corolla
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Subaru
Subaru

Evo 9

Escort Mk2
Escort G3
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Starlet
Escort Mk2
Evo 9

Escort Mk2
Starlet
Sunbean
BMW 1M
Evo 4
Subaru

Opel Adam
Citroen C2R2
Fiesta

Evo 10

Evo 9
Corolla
Chevette

Class
7
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Driver

54 John Ward

55 Seamus Hegarty

56 Marty Toner

57 Brian Armstrong

58 Barry MclLaughlin

59 JP Logue

60 Kevin McLaughlin

61 Jason Roache

62 Barry Treanor

63 Dermot Cannon

64 Liam Doherty

65 Cartha Boyle

66 Michael McClafferty

67 Declan Hall

68 Marty Gallagher

69 Sam Johnston

70 Mickey Peoples

71 PJ Bonner

72 John Dolan

73 Kevin Kelly

74 Kyle McGettigan

75 Leonard Craig

76 Darragh Kelly

77 Paddy McDaid

78 Shaun Callaghan

79 Damien Campbell

80 Roy Baldrick

81 Charlie Heraghty

82 Gene McDonald

83 Eamonn McGuigan

84 Patrick Bonner

85 Vincent Collins

86 Martin O Donnell

87 Mark Ewing

88 Shane Forde

89 Gerard Gibbons

90 Andrew MclLaughlin

91 Brian Lavelle

92 Mark Boyle

93 Stephen McDonagh

94 Donal Kelly

95 Billy Vance

96 Peter McCarry

97 Christy Gallagher

98 Andrew McTaggart

99 Kevin Bradley
100 Andrew Stewart
101 Stephen Boyle
102 Andrew Hegarty
103 James Greenan
104 Brendan O Reilly
105 Johnny Orr
106 Stephen Campbell
107 Roger Kennedy
108 Kieran McGinley

Co-Driver
Pat Craig

Sharon Clarke
Mark Tierney
Aodhan Gallagher
James Logue
Patrick Gallagher
John McCarey
Jonathan Treanor
Bobby Trimble
Peter Byrne
Johnny Rooney
Damien Whoriskey
Chris Corr

Dean O Suillivan
Nigel McCloughry
Liam Mclntyre
John Sweeney
Jack McGinley
Paul Hegarty
Dale McGettigan
Conal McNulty
Eamonn Doherty
Darragh Doherty
Paddy McBride
Declan McGarrity
Darren Harvey
Barry McBride
Kevin Reilly
Michael Moran
Jamsie Ward
Fintan Kilroe

Seamus McTigue
Adrian Rankin

Steven Mclaughlin
Shane Byrne

Charles Gallagher
James O Donnell
Christopher McKenna
David Turkington
Patrick Durning

Pauric McGinley
Teddy Bradley
Tony Gallagher
Fran McDonagh
Eoin Kelly

Bernard Gallagher
Jonathan Dinsmore
Wendy Blackledge
James Heraghty

Address
Glenties
Letterkenny
Armagh
Tyrone
Carrigart
Kilmacrennan
Dunfanaghy
Wicklow
Monaghan
Glenties
Letterkenny
Glenties
Creeslough
Armagh
Letterkenny
Longford

St Johnston
Crolly
Newtown
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Ardara
Donegal
Termon
Burt

Tempo
Letterkenny
Fanad
Cavan

Burtonport
Roscommon
Dungloe
Ballybofey
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Mayo
Dungloe
Crolly
Letterkenny
Castlederg
Creeslough
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Convoy
Annagry
Ramelton
Ballyshannon
Cavan
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Nutts Corner
Dunfanaghy

Car

Corolla
Escort Mk2
Sunbeam
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Civic
Corolla
Civic

Civic
Escort Mk2
Escort G3
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Corolla
Starlet
C2R2 Max
C2R2 Max
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Sunbeam
Corolla
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic

Civic
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic

Civic
Corolla
Civic
Peugeot 206
Escort G3
Starlet
Corolla
Subaru

Evo

Civic

Puma
Corsa
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic
Peugeot 306
Civic

Class
13
14
12
12
12

11F
11F
13
11R
14
11R
11R
11F
11R
11F
11F
13
14
13
13
11R
11R

13

13

13
11R



Driver
109 Patrick Bradley
110 Ciaran Phelan
111 Eamonn McCafferty
112 Paddy Walker
113 Shane Carr
114 Alistair Glenn
115 Andrew Casey
116 Kevin Gallinagh
117 Declan Connolly
118 Ambrose Given
119 Padraig Coll
120 Odhran Mclaughlin
121 Martin McGuigan
122 Karl Fallis
123 Stephen Gallinagh
124 Michael Bradley
125 Johnny Stewart
126 Neil M. Brogan
127 David Ward
128 Andrew Barron
129 Rodney Stewart
130 Barry Doogan
131 Lisa Thomas
132 Garry Crossan
RESERVE
R1 Stephen McFerran
R2  William Vance
R3  Barry McKenna
R4  John Mulholland
R5 Brendan Friel
R6 Johnny Wilhare
R7  Michael Brennan
R8 Sean Heraghty
R9 Eamonn Mclaughlin
R10 Michael Curran
R11 Ruairi McCaffrey
R12 Donal Connolly
R13 Quentin Park
R14 Thomas McGlinchey
R15 Philip Hamilton
R16 Martin MclLaughlin
R17 Sean McCaul
R18 Eamonn Russell
R19 Kevin Cole
R20 Johnny Jordan
R21 Shane MclLaughlin
R22 Declan McShane
R23 Dermot McGroary
R24 Peter Greene
R25 Kenneth Hanlon
R26 Martin Geraghty
R27 George Baskin
R28 Lee MclLaughlin
R29 Alan Sweeney
R30 Michael McColgan

Co-Driver

Niall McDaid
Tony O Brien
Michael Donnelan

Ciaran Carr
Gavin Doherty
Steven Casey
Kelvin Keys
Alison Hughes
David Gordon
Aidan McDevitt

Patrick Lyons
Steven Monaghan
Sean Doherty
Rory McBride
Emmett Kelly
Ryan Moore
Cormac Molloy
Drew Browne
Charlie McGinty
Keith Neary
Grannia McElhinney
Paddy Boyle

Martin McBrearty
Thomas Vance

Garry Gallagher
Darren Shiels
Ryan Brennan
Glenn Alcorn
Ashley Boulton
Michael O Donnell

Danny McLaughlin
Alan Stewart

Tony Curran

Mark Slowey
Martin J. McLaughlin
Frank Clerkin

Danny Cannon
Matthew Kirwan
Eoin Gallagher

Emmett Brosnan

Laura Greene

Jeff Case

Conal Doherty
Hayley Baskin
Aaron Mclaughlin
Martin Gallagher
Shaun Doherty

Address
Letterkenny
Leitrim
Ballintra
Carndonagh
Ramelton
Lifford
Strabane
Letterkenny
Castleblaney
Convoy
Fintown
Burnfoot
Armagh
Fermanagh
Killygordon
Stranorlar
Ballybofey
Dunfanaghy
Portnoo
Ballybofey
Ballybofey
Dungloe
Frosses
Letterkenny

Antrim
Castlederg
Monaghan
Randalstown
Letterkenny
Carrigart
Armagh
Australia
Derry
Bunbeg
Tyrone
Creeslough
Armagh
Letterkenny
Armagh
Glasgow
Monaghan
Letterkenny
Cavan

Inver

Derry

Inver
Donegal
Dungloe
Letterkenny
Meath
Dunkineeley
Carndonagh
Kilmacrennan
Dunfanaghy

Car

Escort G3
Civic

Puma
Peugeot 206
Nova
Peugeot 206
Civic
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic
Corolla
Golf
Sunbeam
Civic

Corsa
Escort G3
Escort Mk2
Civic
Sunbeam
Nova
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic

Swift

Escort Mk2
Evo 8
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Civic

Nova
Corolla
Nova

Civic

Civic
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Citroen C2
Corolla
Escort G3
Civic
Escort Mk2
Starlet
Escort Mk2
Civic
Sunbeam
Escort Mk2
Civic

Civic

Golf

Evo

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2

Class
13
11F

11R
13

11F

11R

13
11F
11F

12
20
13

13
11F

11R

12
12
13
11F
13
11R

12
11R
10

11R
13
11F

20
11R
13



R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39
R40
R41
R42
R43
R44
R45
R46
R47
R48
R49
R50
R51
R52

1
J2
J3
14
J5
J6
17
J8
J9
J10
J11
J12
114

H1
H2
H3

Driver
Enda McGinley
Paddy Boyle

Stephen Reynolds

Thomas Scally
Mark McGrath
William Carey
John Cairns
Camillus Murray
John Hendy
William Morgan
Robert Reilly
Paddy Quinn
Barry Meeke
Kevin McBride

William McClurkin

Derek Crossen
Simon Devlin
Niall Braniff
Derek Gurney
Colum Tennyson
Callan McCourt
Andrew Burke
JUNIORS

Martin Swinburne
Stephen Reynolds

David Kelly

Paul Crosby
Keelan Maguire
Nicholas Alcorn
Colin McFadden
Gerard McHugh
Michael Boyle
Jonathan Jacob
Sean Diver

Niall Curran
Enda McBride
HISTORIC
Malcolm Pedlow
larla Carthy
Frank Manweller

Co-Driver
Frankie McGinley

Jason Gillespie
Conor Comack
Jarleth Kelly
Jimmy Graham
James Cairns
Damian Toner

John Henderson
Paul Hone

Keith McConnann
Naill McKenna

Damian McCann
Jim McSherry

Aaron Johnston
Keith McEvoy
Michael Laverty
Brian Hoye
Sarah Moran

Gretchen Fegan
Derek McCarthy
Michael Kelly
James McEnaney
Martin McGarrity
Niall Campbell
Philip Wasson
Paul Gallagher
James McCarville
Tanya Jacob
Darren Curran
Chris McLaughlin
Mark McLaughlin

Ivar Ferguson
Anthony Scanlon
Jim McDonnell

Address
Derrybeg
Bunbeg
Bruckless
Dungloe
Donaghmore
Ballymena
Strabane
Derry
Meath
Antrim
Derry
Keady
Dungannon
Cookstown
Crumlin
Down
Tyrone
Ballinahinch
Tyrone
Armagh
Tyrone
Galway

Monaghan
Manorhamilton
Donegal

Cavan

Tyrone
Dunfanaghy
Letterkenny
Buncrana
Leitirmacaward
Letterkenny
Greencastle
Derry
Carndonagh

Belfast
Bundoran
Dublin

Car

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Civic
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Evo 7
Escort Mk2
BMW M3
Escort Mk2
Civic
Escort Mk2

Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Corolla
Escort Mk2
Sierra
Escort Mk2
Evo 9

Civic

Corolla
Civic
Peugeot 205
Starlet
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic

BMW
Mini
Hillman

Class
10
11R
13

12
13

11R
14
14

11F
10

12
12
13
11R
13
13
12

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

18
18
18
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